Lexium 15 LP
Servo drives
LXM15LD13M3/LXM15LD21M3/
LXM15LD28M3 / 200-240 V
LXM15LU60N4/LXM15LD10N4
LXM15LD17N4/ 208-480 V
Simplified manual
30072-452-50

power
Power
loss
Max. line
current
Apparent
power
Primary
fuse
References
at
200 V
at
240 V
Arms Arms Apk kW W A A kVA A
3 9 13 0.9 35 7.7 7.6 1.1 10 class CC LXM15LD13M3
4 9 13 1.2 60 10.1 9.9 2.4 15 class CC LXM15LD21M3
4 9 13 1.2 90 10.4 10.1 4 15 class CC LXM15LD28M3
Three phase power supply voltage : 200…240 V 50/60  HZ
Servo drive (output) Line supply (input) Lexium 15 LP
Nominal
current

Nominal
output
power
Power
loss
Max. line current Apparent
power
Primary
fuse
References
at
208 V
at
480 V
Arms Arms Apk kW W A A kVA A
1.5 4.5 6 1.1 40 2.8 2.5 1.2 6 class CC LXM15LU60N4
3 7.5 10 2.1 60 3.9 4.5 2.5 6 class CC LXM15LD10N4
6 12 17 4.3 90 6.9 8.2 5 10 class CC LXM15LD17N4
7
EN
G
LI